
N° Dossard Nom Prénom
Association / 

Club
Sexe Catégorie Classification

Temps / 

Performance
Classement

301 BERTHIAUD Zoé 26/CD F Moins de 14 BC 3'40''45 1

330 DISTEFANO THOMAS UMS H Sénior BC 2'30''39 1

318 PICCARRETA Loic ALESA H Sénior BC 4'14''43 2

340 PROST Raphaël TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 3'00''01 1

405 LEMKECHER Pacome ALESA H Moins de 18 CD 3'22''02 1

450 NECHSTCHEIN Nathalie ALESA F Vétéran 2 CD 5'10''68 1

436 KAFI Gery ESAGAMI H Sénior CD 2'29''76 1

435 GUICHON Corentin ESAGAMI H Sénior CD 2'31''38 2

437 ZONTONE Marco ESAGAMI H Sénior CD 2'58''25 3

447 MONCOUDIOL Romain TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 CD 2'31''20 1

444 KHOUMSI Khaled ESAGAMI 3811 H Vétéran 1 CD 2'53''35 2

446 EHOUINSOU Régis ESAGAMI 3811 H Vétéran 1 CD 2'54''53 3

448 FARION Hervé TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 CD 3'02''97 4

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL D'ATHLETISME

29 Avril 2023 - MONTELIMAR 

800m



203 DIASPARA ilan ALESA H Moins de 16 AB 10''72 1

202 SOUIADI Jelloul ALESA H Moins de 16 AB 10''87 2

204 FERMONT Nolann COALA 26 H Moins de 21 AB 10''28 1

302
VEYSSEYRE-

PEZET
Léna Henri Wallon F Moins de 14 BC 9''12 1

304 BERETTA Roméo Henri Wallon H Moins de 16 BC 7''86 1

402 LEMKECHER Paris Henri Wallon H Moins de 14 CD 8''47 1

212 THITHAVONG CHRISTINE ESPOIR PLUS F Sénior AB 11''09 1

214 GARCIA Léa TOUS CAP F Sénior AB 12''03 2

209 MARTIN MARIE Grands Pins F Sénior AB 13''88 3

224 Leveque Lysie
MELI-MELO / 

HENRI MARCEL
F Sénior AB 13''96 4

211 Marrache Cindy Henri Marcel F Sénior AB 17''85 5

207 AMBLARD LAURIE Hirondelles F Sénior AB 18''25 6

231 REVILLIER EMILIE ESPOIR PLUS F Vétéran 1 AB 12''28 1

229 El Gourchi Fatima Henri Marcel F Vétéran 1 AB 13''74 2

236 Valero Frédérique Henri Marcel F Vétéran 2 AB 15''33 1

228 ABBE CEDRIC ESPOIR PLUS H Sénior AB 8''40 1

220 ROSTAING VALENTIN
COALA 26 

HIRONDELLES
H Sénior AB 11''44 2

221 YBANEZ BASTIEN
COALA 26 

HIRONDELLES
H Sénior AB 11''56 3

234 POPULO LUDOVIC ESPOIR PLUS H Vétéran 1 AB 10''83 1

244 Demagny Michael
MELI-MELO / 

HENRI MARCEL
H Vétéran 2 AB 10''11 1

242 BROSSE Gilles
AGEM / CDSA 

26-07
H Vétéran 2 AB 10''38 2

240 DUTRON Raymond
AGEM / CDSA 

26-07
H Vétéran 2 AB 10''61 3

239 GAIPPE Didier
AGEM / CDSA 

26-07
H Vétéran 2 AB 11''26 4

50m



203 DIASPARA ilan ALESA H Moins de 16 AB 19''79 1

202 SOUIADI Jelloul ALESA H Moins de 16 AB 30''58 2

214 GARCIA Léa TOUS CAP F Sénior AB 23''78 1

208 FAULCONNIER Claudine EAYMA F Sénior AB 27''94 2

209 MARTIN MARIE Grands Pins F Sénior AB 29''26 3

210 Van Der Leur Sarah Henri Marcel F Sénior AB 32"30 4

211 Marrache Cindy Henri Marcel F Sénior AB 42"41 5

229 El Gourchi Fatima Henri Marcel F Vétéran 1 AB 26''95 1

217 COMMUNAL Baptiste ASM H Sénior AB 15"71 1

225 Escande Gael Henri Marcel H Sénior AB 16"13 2

226 Vidal Simon Henri Marcel H Sénior AB 17"08 3

216 ASTIER Yoann AGEM H Sénior AB 18"02 4

215 CONSTANTIN Loïc AGEM H Sénior AB 18"70 5

223 GAMBIN ALEXIS Grands Pins H Sénior AB 19"19 6

218 CHAUDOREILLE Iossif COALA 26 H Sénior AB 20"60 7

222 HEMAÏDIA Adam EAYMA H Sénior AB 25"21 8

227 Obiche Youness Henri Marcel H Sénior AB 29"45 9

224 Leveque Lysie Henri Marcel H Sénior AB 29"90 10

232 CARRIER René AGEM H Vétéran 1 AB 18"23 1

244 Demagny Michael Henri Marcel H Vétéran 2 AB 18"94 2

240 DUTRON Raymond AGEM H Vétéran 2 AB 20"31 3

347 LAICHAOUI Meriem BABELOUS F Sénior BC 22"01 1

308 CINNA Laetitia ALESA F Sénior BC 22"83 2

312 TRUCHET Julie TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 24"00 3

311 GAMEZ Paloma TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 24"05 4

313 JACQUIER Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 24"54 5

309 LAVENANT Satya COALA 26 F Sénior BC 25"94 6

307 CARTOUX Lucie AGEM F Sénior BC 27"97 7

310 ISABELLE Patricia COALA 26 F Sénior BC 30"65 8

332 DARDUN Nadine AGEM F Vétéran 1 BC 22"39 1

305 AKRE Emmanuel Henri Marcel H Moins de 16 BC 13"49 1

306 FONTANY Théo COALA 26 H Moins de 18 BC 14"97 1

100m



336 ETABLIT Mickael COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 BC 13"34 1

339 SAGE Franck TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 18"75 2

348 LOYET Nicolas BABELOUS H Vétéran 1 BC 21"19 3

344 EMERY Olivier COALA 26 H Vétéran 2 BC 18"54 1

343 ISCLA Gilbert AGEM H Vétéran 2 BC 18"99 2

315 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA H Sénior BC 15"01 1

317 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA H Sénior BC 15"10 2

314 EYRAUD Lohan AGEM H Sénior BC 15"48 3

327 LIOT DAMIEN Grands Pins H Sénior BC 15"79 4

345 ZABOROWSKI Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC 16"09 5

326 CASTEL QUENTIN Grands Pins H Sénior BC 16"43 6

325 MICHARD Antonin EAYMA H Sénior BC 17"82 7

329 DA COSTA Steve TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 17"89 8

346 FARCY HUBERT VALENTIN BABELOUS H Sénior BC 18"17 9

322 ALAIN Olivier COALA 26 H Sénior BC 19"59 10

324 MURGUE Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC 19"99 11

319 KARAKOC Johnny ALOAS H Sénior BC 24"51 12

316 CROIZAT Maxime ALESA H Sénior BC 27"95 13

411 PAYERN BARON Elise ALESA F Sénior CD 16"64 1

418 REGALDO CHLOE MEYMAC F Sénior CD 16"76 2

412 DALZOTTO Marie ALESA F Sénior CD 18"25 3

410 ROCHAS Noelie ALESA F Sénior CD 18"46 4

419 MECHAIN Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior CD 19"62 5

413 VERHEGGE Océane COALA 26 F Sénior CD 19"76 6

416 CALVO JOANNA
COALA 26 

HIRONDELLES
F Sénior CD 27"68 7

417 SILVE MARION Hirondelles F Sénior CD 35"01 8

402 LEMKECHER Paris ALESA H Moins de 14 CD 16"32 1

404 MUNOS Joey Henri wallon H Moins de 16 CD 14"80 1

406 LIOT Théo AISA H Moins de 21 CD 13"55 1

407 BIGOTTI Quentin COALA 26 H Moins de 21 CD 59"95 2

401 LANTOINE Florianne RCV F Moins de 14 CD 13"93 1



427 NIVON Jonathan COALA 26 H Sénior CD 13"60 1

429 FERRAND Thomas COALA 26 H Sénior CD 13"78 2

420
GONCALVES DE 

OLIVEIRA
Kévin ASA CD H Sénior CD 13"96 3

426 CHRETIN Anthony ALOAS H Sénior CD 14"91 4

430 BAROU David COALA 26 H Sénior CD 15"14 5

438 DEMARE Olivier TOUS CAP H Sénior CD 15"38 6

421 BIZOIRRE Laurent ALESA H Sénior CD 15"49 7

432 BARREIROS Jessy COALA 26 H Sénior CD 15"59 8

441 SOUSSI Jérôme AGEM H Vétéran 1 CD 16"10 1

440 RILI ALEXANDRA Hirondelles F Vétéran 1 CD 28"15 2

452 VAUTHERIN CHANTAL Hirondelles F Vétéran 2 CD 39"57 3



213 BOSSAN AMANDINE ESPOIR PLUS F Sénior AB 11'49"75 1

205 CRETEUR Elodie AGEM F Sénior AB 12'39"64 2

230 Boudraa Nadia Henri Marcel F Vétéran 1 AB 11'48"68 1

236 Valero Frédérique Henri Marcel F Vétéran 2 AB 12'54"38 1

238 ABAD Antonio AGEM H Vétéran 2 AB 9'32"59 1

241 LEGUEN Vincent AGEM H Vétéran 2 AB 10'38"52 2

243 DESCHAMPS STEPHANE Grands Pins H Vétéran 2 AB 13'21"24 3

1200m Marche



312 TRUCHET Julie TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 55"89 1

313 JACQUIER Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 56"41 2

311 GAMEZ Paloma TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 56"90 3

411 PAYERN BARON Elise ALESA F Sénior CD 34"62 1

410 ROCHAS Noelie ALESA F Sénior CD 38"06 2

412 DALZOTTO Marie ALESA F Sénior CD 42"43 3

416 CALVO JOANNA Hirondelles F Sénior CD 52"30 4

331 GUEGAN ADAM UMS H Sénior BC 27"04 1

317 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA H Sénior BC 30"64 2

327 LIOT DAMIEN Grands Pins H Sénior BC 33"16 3

328 JULIEN Simon TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 36"98 4

329 DA COSTA Steve TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 42"17 5

322 ALAIN Olivier COALA 26 H Sénior BC 49"73 6

406 LIOT Théo AISA H Moins de 21 CD 28"41 1

441 SOUSSI Jérôme AGEM H Vétéran 1 CD 34"03 1

427 NIVON Jonathan COALA 26 H Sénior CD 28"50 1

429 FERRAND Thomas COALA 26 H Sénior CD 28"78 2

421 BIZOIRRE Laurent ALESA H Sénior CD 31"53 3

430 BAROU David COALA 26 H Sénior CD 31"81 4

428 PASSANI Anthony COALA 26 H Sénior CD 33"91 5

431 LADRET Guillaume COALA 26 H Sénior CD 39"05 6

422 GUERRY Yoann ALESA H Sénior CD 35"33 7

200m



342 JEANNIN Catherine ALOAS F Vétéran 2 BC 1'51"03 1

305 AKRE Emmanuel Henri Wallon H Moins de 16 BC 51"03 1

339 SAGE Franck TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 1'22"38 1

300m



449 VINCENT DAVID UMS H Vétéran 1 CD 20'13"19 1

442 COUDENE BASTIEN ALESA H Vétéran 1 CD 25'19"87 2

5000m



318 PICCARRETA Loic ALESA H Sénior BC 7'21"36 1

340 PROST Raphaël TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 6'35"21 1

414 CARON Séverine COALA 26 F Sénior CD 7'48"60 1

436 KAFI Gery ESAGAMI 3811 H Sénior CD 5'01"10 1

435 GUICHON Corentin ESAGAMI 3811 H Sénior CD 5'08"78 2

437 ZONTONE Marco ESAGAMI 3811 H Sénior CD 6'27"29 3

446 EHOUINSOU Régis ESAGAMI 3811 H Vétéran 1 CD 6'02"68 1

444 KHOUMSI Khaled ESAGAMI 3811 H Vétéran 1 CD 6'09"25 2

445 CHAVANT Fabrice ESAGAMI 3811 H Vétéran 1 CD 7'47"59 3

1500m



206 OUZOUNTCHIAN Maud ALOAS F Sénior AB 1'48"47 1

219 BANKANA Kévin COALA 26 H Sénior AB 1'18"85 1

232 CARRIER René AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 1 AB 1'31"15 1

341 ROTH Xavier TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 1'45"35 2

337 ARNAUD Stéphane COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 BC 1'55"03 3

331 GUEGAN ADAM UMS H Sénior BC 1'01"70 1

330 DISTEFANO THOMAS UMS H Sénior BC 1'03"59 2

328 JULIEN Simon TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 1'25"75 3

315 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA H Sénior BC 1'34"33 4

320 MEZZOUR Nourrdine ALOAS H Sénior BC 1'48"88 5

319 KARAKOC Johnny ALOAS H Sénior BC 1'59"04 6

316 CROIZAT Maxime ALESA H Sénior BC 2'17"55 7

401 LANTOINE Florianne RCV F Moins de 14 CD 1'03"47 1

418 REGALDO CHLOE ESAT MEYMAC 43/01 F Sénior CD 1'26"34 1

419 MECHAIN Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior CD 1'48"35 2

428 PASSANI Anthony COALA 26 H Sénior CD 1'14"97 1

422 GUERRY Yoann ALESA H Sénior CD 1'16"27 2

438 DEMARE Olivier TOUS CAP H Sénior CD 1'17"10 3

424 BAGOU Maxime ALOAS H Sénior CD 1'26"11 4

425 LITRAS Fabien ALOAS H Sénior CD 1'38"21 5

448 FARION Hervé TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 CD 1'12"98 1

443 CHATRIE Nicolas COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 CD 1'40"99 2

440 RILI ALEXANDRACOALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Vétéran 1 CD 2'22"85 1

451 DANANCHER Evelyne ALOAS F Vétéran 2 CD 2'07"53 1

440 RILI ALEXANDRACOALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Vétéran 1 CD 2'22"85 2

400m



306 FONTANY Théo COALA 26 H Moins de 18 BC 9,15 1

348 Loyet Nicolas Babelous H Vétéran 1 BC 11,99 1

336 ETABLIT Mickael COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 BC 7,96 2

405 LEMKECHER Pacome ALESA H Moins de 18 CD 11,7 1

450 NECHSTCHEIN Nathalie ALESA F Vétéran 2 CD 7,51 1

433 DABBECHE Mohamed COALA 26 H Sénior CD 14,55 1

418 REGALDO CHLOE ESAT MEYMAC 43/01 F Sénior CD 13,02 1

414 CARON Séverine COALA 26 F Sénior CD 9,35 2

413 VERHEGGE Océane COALA 26 F Sénior CD 7,13 3

407 BIGOTTI Quentin COALA 26 H Moins de 21 CD 8,31 1

452 VAUTHERIN CHANTALCOALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Vétéran 2 CD 4,34 1

JAVELOT



347 LAICHAOUI Meriem BABELOUS F Sénior BC 28'52"65 1

326 CASTEL QUENTIN FOYER LES GRANDS PIN H Sénior BC 25'18"78 1

323 LEVY Pierre-Alain COALA 26 H Sénior BC 31'06"06 2

334 CHABANON Sylvia COALA 26 F Vétéran 1 BC 33'31"52 1

338 SOLARI SEBASTIEN ESPOIR PLUS H Vétéran 1 BC 27'08"45 1

335 JUREK Ignace
AGEM / CDSA 

26-07
H Vétéran 1 BC 28'58"98 2

408 GENTIL Justine AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Sénior CD 28'47"02 1

415 HAMLAOUI Amel COALA 26 F Sénior CD 28'49"34 2

433 DABBECHE Mohamed COALA 26 H Sénior CD 41'34"36 1

3000m Marche

5000m Marche



310 ISABELLE Patricia COALA 26 F Sénior BC 5,5 1

309 LAVENANT Satya COALA 26 F Sénior BC 4,13 2

334 CHABANON Sylvia COALA 26 F Vétéran 1 BC 3,89 1

346 Farcy Huber Valentin Babelous H Sénior BC 9,85 1

429 FERRAND Thomas COALA 26 H Sénior CD 11,63 1

430 BAROU David COALA 26 H Sénior CD 7,82 2

431 LADRET Guillaume COALA 26 H Sénior CD 5,64 3

336 ETABLIT Mickael COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 BC 11,46 1

208 FAULCONNIER Claudine EAYMA F Sénior AB 3,74 1

222 HEMAÏDIA Adam EAYMA H Sénior AB 8,41 1

433 DABBECHE Mohamed COALA 26 H Sénior CD 4,01 1

DISQUE

ANNEAU

MARTEAU



210 Van Der Leur SarahMELI-MELO / HENRI MARCEL F Sénior AB 1,71 1

242 BROSSE Gilles AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 2 AB 1,91 1

217 COMMUNAL Baptiste ASM Omnisports Section HS&SA H Sénior AB 3,61 1

219 BANKANA Kévin COALA 26 H Sénior AB 3,27 2

226 Vidal Simon
MELI-MELO / 

HENRI MARCEL
H Sénior AB 2,84 3

216 ASTIER Yoann AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Sénior AB 2,81 4

302 VEYSSEYRE-PEZET Léna IME Centre Henri Wallon F Moins de 14 BC 3,24 1

301 BERTHIAUD Zoé 26/CD F Moins de 14 BC 1,66 2

306 FONTANY Théo COALA 26 H Moins de 18 BC 3,59 1

337 ARNAUD Stéphane COALA 26 H Vétéran 1 BC 1,22 1

343 ISCLA Gilbert AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 2 BC 2,09 1

344 EMERY Olivier COALA 26 H Vétéran 2 BC 1,99 2

317 VIRAPIN NICOLAS ALESA H Sénior BC 4,33 1

315 TISON GREGOIRE ALESA H Sénior BC 3,29 2

345 ZABOROWSKI Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC 3,24 3

325 MICHARD Antonin EAYMA H Sénior BC 2,43 4

323 LEVY Pierre-Alain COALA 26 H Sénior BC 2,27 5

322 ALAIN Olivier COALA 26 H Sénior BC 2,17 6

324 MURGUE Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC X 7

308 CINNA Laetitia ALESA F Sénior BC 2,33 1

307 CARTOUX Lucie AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Sénior BC 1,49 2

404 MUNOS Joey IME Centre Henri Wallon H Moins de 16 CD 3,67 1

401 LANTOINE Florianne RCV F Moins de 14 CD 4,6 1

402 LEMKECHER Paris ALESA H Moins de 14 CD 2,83 1

406 LIOT Théo AISA H Moins de 21 CD 4,54 1

411 PAYERN BARON Elise ALESA F Sénior CD 2,86 1

412 DALZOTTO Marie ALESA F Sénior CD 2,52 2

413 VERHEGGE Océane COALA 26 F Sénior CD X 3

410 ROCHAS Noelie ALESA F Sénior CD X 3

415 HAMLAOUI Amel COALA 26 F Sénior CD X 3

LONGUEUR



420 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA Kévin 38/34 ASA CD (CAPRG) H Sénior CD 4,34 1

427 NIVON Jonathan COALA 26 H Sénior CD 3,9 2

432 BARREIROS Jessy COALA 26 H Sénior CD 3,11 3

428 PASSANI Anthony COALA 26 H Sénior CD 3,05 4

421 BIZOIRRE Laurent ALESA H Sénior CD 2,4 5

431 LADRET Guillaume COALA 26 H Sénior CD X 6

441 SOUSSI Jérôme AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 1 CD 2,97 1



204 FERMONT Nolann COALA 26 H Moins de 21 AB 6,06 1

207 AMBLARD LAURIE COALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Sénior AB 4,61 1

218 CHAUDOREILLE Iossif COALA 26 H Sénior AB 27,15 1

225 Escande Gael
MELI-MELO / 

HENRI MARCEL
H Sénior AB 22,08 2

215 CONSTANTIN Loïc AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Sénior AB 21,89 3

228 ABBE CEDRIC ESPOIR PLUS H Sénior AB 20,11 4

223 GAMBIN ALEXIS FOYER LES GRANDS PIN H Sénior AB 19,58 5

220 ROSTAING VALENTINCOALA 26 HIRONDELLES H Sénior AB 9,88 6

221 YBANEZ BASTIEN COALA 26 HIRONDELLES H Sénior AB 8,42 7

234 POPULO LUDOVIC ESPOIR PLUS H Vétéran 1 AB 26,1 1

239 GAIPPE Didier AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 2 AB 14,95 1

238 ABAD Antonio AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 2 AB 10,48 2

241 LEGUEN Vincent AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Vétéran 2 AB 9,09 3

302 VEYSSEYRE-PEZET Léna IME Centre Henri Wallon F Moins de 14 BC 23,74 1

301 BERTHIAUD Zoé 26/CD F Moins de 14 BC 10,95 2

327 LIOT DAMIEN FOYER LES GRANDS PIN H Sénior BC 27 1

345 ZABOROWSKI Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC 17,67 2

324 MURGUE Arthur EAYMA H Sénior BC 16,5 3

325 MICHARD Antonin EAYMA H Sénior BC 11,63 4

VORTEX



206 OUZOUNTCHIAN Maud ALOAS F Sénior AB 4,86 1

205 CRETEUR Elodie AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Sénior AB 2,91 2

231 REVILLIER EMILIE ESPOIR PLUS F Vétéran 1 AB 3,77 1

305 AKRE EmmanuelIME Centre Henri Wallon H Moins de 16 BC 7,63 1

312 TRUCHET Julie TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 2,93 2

313 JACQUIER Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior BC 3,25 1

329 DA COSTA Steve TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 4,02 1

320 MEZZOUR Nourrdine ALOAS H Sénior BC 3,32 2

314 EYRAUD Lohan AGEM / CDSA 26-07 H Sénior BC 3,11 3

328 JULIEN Simon TOUS CAP H Sénior BC 2,87 4

332 DARDUN Nadine AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Vétéran 1 BC 2,92 1

340 PROST Raphaël TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 5,33 1

339 SAGE Franck TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 3,24 2

341 ROTH Xavier TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 BC 2,51 3

342 JEANNIN Catherine ALOAS F Vétéran 2 BC 2,81 1

344 EMERY Olivier COALA 26 H Vétéran 2 BC 4,6 1

405 LEMKECHER Pacome ALESA H Moins de 18 CD 5,7 1

409 GUIER Aurore AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Sénior CD 2,33 1

408 GENTIL Justine AGEM / CDSA 26-07 F Sénior CD 2,14 2

404 MUNOS Joey IME Centre Henri Wallon H Moins de 16 CD 6,14 1

415 HAMLAOUI Amel COALA 26 F Sénior CD 5,67 1

419 MECHAIN Charlotte TOUS CAP F Sénior CD 4,42 2

416 CALVO JOANNA COALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Sénior CD 3,93 3

417 SILVE MARION COALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Sénior CD 2,52 4

424 BAGOU Maxime ALOAS H Sénior CD 6,2 1

438 DEMARE Olivier TOUS CAP H Sénior CD 6,09 2

426 CHRETIN Anthony ALOAS H Sénior CD 5,5 3

423 FABRIS JEROME ALESA H Sénior CD 5,45 4

425 LITRAS Fabien ALOAS H Sénior CD 5,3 5

432 BARREIROS Jessy COALA 26 H Sénior CD 4,91 6

440 RILI ALEXANDRACOALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Vétéran 1 CD 3,62 1

POIDS



448 FARION Hervé TOUS CAP H Vétéran 1 CD 5,02 1

451 DANANCHER Evelyne ALOAS F Vétéran 2 CD 4,8 1

452 VAUTHERIN CHANTALCOALA 26 HIRONDELLES F Vétéran 2 CD 2,23 2

454 GEOFFROY Patrick ALOAS H Vétéran 2 CD 4,09 1

453 MAHLER Régis ALESA H Vétéran 2 CD 3,77 2


